#### NORTHEAST OKLAHOMA ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE, INC. P.O. BOX 948 VINITA, OKLAHOMA 74301-0948

2<sup>nd</sup> Revised Sheet No. <u>7.1</u> Replacing 1<sup>st</sup> Sheet No. <u>7.1</u> Dated February 19, 2016

# STANDARD PRICING SCHEDULE: SSL Security & Street Lights

STATE OF OKLAHOMA

Applies to Security & Street Lights

\_(Location)

Public Utilitles Division Stamp

STANDARD RATE SCHEDULE: Security & Street Lights

# AVAILABILITY

Availability upon application to all members for dusk-to-dawn illumination controlled by photocells for outdoor areas at any point on the Cooperative's distribution lines and subject to the rules and regulations of the Cooperative.

# TYPE OF SERVICE

Single-phase, 60 Hertz, at available voltage.

# NEW MONTHLY RATE

Unmetered:

1.	175-Watt	Mercury	Vapor	Light	or	Lumen	
	equivalent	installed o	n existin	g Coope	rativ	e pole	\$8.15/month
2.	400-Watt	Mercury	Vapor	Light	or	Lumen	

equivalent (under above conditions) \$15.40/month

# Metered:

1.	175-Watt	Mercury	Vapor	Light	or	Lumen	
	equivalent	installed or	existing	Cooper	ative	e pole	\$1.14/month
~	400 777		<b>.</b> .	<b>T I I</b>		-	

- 2. 400-Watt Mercury Vapor Light or Lumen equivalent (under above conditions) \$2.57/month
- 3. 1500-watt Mercury Light (under above conditions) \$9.64/month

Note: Seller may at its option substitute lamp types with lumen equivalent to those listed above.

# ADJUSTMENTS TO BILLING

Power Cost Adjustment:

Rates Authorized by the Oklahoma Corporation Commission:

The amount calculated at the above rates is subject to adjustments under provisions of the Cooperative's Power Cost Adjustment.

# Taxes:

The amount calculated at the above rates is subject to adjustment by the tax rates required by law.

(Effective)	(Order No.)	(Cause/Docket No.)	
Original - January 19, 2011	582108	PUD 201000054	
1 <sup>st</sup> Revised January 19, 2015		17. O.S. 1988 Sup/158.27 (B)(2)(HB1496)	
2 <sup>nd</sup> Revised February 19, 2016		17. O.S. 1988 Sap/158.27 (B)(2)(HB1496)	
3 <sup>rd</sup> Revised		A	PPROVED
4 <sup>th</sup> Revised		FE	EBRUARY 5, 2016
		D	<b>IRECTOR OF PUBLIC UTILITY</b>